Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 01.06.2018

# Jméno
Mourek Matyas (2009)
Hdrka Martin (2009)
Jandik Radek (2009)
Rutarova Magdalena (2010)
Skalak Janek (2009)
Chodl Jachym (2009)
Kindelmanové Nella (2009)
Rutarova Katefina (2010)
Maresova Sofie (2009)
Cech Oliver (2009)
Janeckovd Nela (2009)

12 Hofmeister Jindfich (2009)
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Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:33

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

00:03:38,00
00:03:51,00
00:04:02,00
00:04:03,00
00:04:03,00
00:04:05,00
00:04:08,00
00:04:18,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:34,00
00:04:37,00
00:04:50,00

Plavani
00:01:08,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:20,00()

B&h
00:02:30,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:30,00()



